Requisition: RQ-0000010042

Summary

In Progress Status Company City of Orlando

Worker Betty K Chandler (11226)

Shipping Address Fleet Management Division

1010 S. Westmoreland Drive Orlando, FL 32805 United States of America

Date 05/09/2017

USD Currency **Total Amount** 182,488.00

Sourcing Buyer

High Priority No

Consolidate Requisitions on Purchase Orders

No

Requisition Lines			
Line Description	Spend Category	Extended Amount	*Worktags
2018 Kenworth T880, bio-diesel Cummins ISX12 350hp@1800 1450ftlb@1100 GOV. Back up camera - wireless; 64,000lb GVWR package, Allison 4500RDS auto transmission, double frame: full steel insert, extreme duty 10.5 yd high performance mixer, driver controlled differential lock, Cummins warranty ISX PP1 5 yr/200,000 miles, Cummins warranty ISX after treatment 5 yr/200,000, Allison 5 yr/unlimited mile warranty, window tint, autolube by Lubecore, DEMO DISCOUNT. As per the Florida Sheriff's Contract FSA16-VEH14.0, Spec #14 with attached quote and specifications.	Equipment - 10 year	182,488.00	Business Unit: Fleet Management Cost Center: FLT0005_C Fleet Replacement Program Fund: 5002_F Fleet Replacement Fund Location: Orlando - FL